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Node/Link
Ref

Description Hwy
Aty

Total
Accs

Totals for 12 months ending...
12/2015 12/2016 12/2017

Date Range : 01/2015 12/2017to

Fat Ser Sli Peds Ped
Cyc

Pwr
2wl

Car/
Taxi

Gds Bus
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Node/Link
Ref

Description Hwy
Aty

Total
Accs

Totals for 12 months ending...
12/2015 12/2016 12/2017

Date Range : 01/2015 12/2017to

Fat Ser Sli Peds Ped
Cyc

Pwr
2wl

Car/
Taxi

Gds Bus

 39.0
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Node/Link
Ref

Description Hwy
Aty

Total
Accs

Totals for 12 months ending...
12/2015 12/2016 12/2017

Date Range : 01/2015 12/2017to

Fat Ser Sli Peds Ped
Cyc

Pwr
2wl

Car/
Taxi

Gds Bus

 6.3
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 13.2

 11.7
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 13.6
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 37.5
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 10.0

 5.6
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HIGH ROAD/CAMERON ROAD/SEVEN
KINGS ROAD
CELL 543500,188000

CELL 545500,192000

CELL 546500,187000

BENTON ROAD

ILFORD HILL/ILFORD LANE

CRANBROOK RD

LAKE HOUSE RD/CENTRE RD

BLAKE HALL RD

NEW WANSTEAD

HIGH STREET BARKINGSIDE

BROADMEAD ROAD

BROADMEAD RD/CHIGWELL RD

FENCEPIECE RD/NEW NORTH RD

ROMFORD RD
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Node/Link
Ref

Description Hwy
Aty

Total
Accs

Totals for 12 months ending...
12/2015 12/2016 12/2017

Date Range : 01/2015 12/2017to

Fat Ser Sli Peds Ped
Cyc

Pwr
2wl

Car/
Taxi

Gds Bus

 4.7

 12.3

 15.6

 9.2

 13.5

 8.9

 3.7

 38.9

 29.2

 9.0

 54.5

 9.7

 7.8

 27.3

 5.8

 6.4

Per
Km

Bus
Pas

Wet Dark

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 2

 2
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 2

 4
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 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0
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 7

 7

 7

 5

 5

 6

 5

 3

 5

 7

 7

 6

 7

 5

 6

 6

 5

 6

 6

 6

 5

 5

 6

 6

 5

 6

 5
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 3
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 3
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 1

 2
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 4

 2

 4

 3

 2

 1

 4

 0

 1

 1

 2
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 1

 1

 1

 4
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 1
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 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 2

 0

 2
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 0

 1

 1

 1

 1

 0
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 1

 0

 1
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 2

 2
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 0
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 3
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 1
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 1
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 2
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 0

 1

 0
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 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0
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 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 3

 2

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 1

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 1

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 1

 1

 1

 0

 1

 1

 2

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0

 2

 1

 2

 0

 0

 0

 4

 2

 3

 2

 3

 2

 4

 4

 1

 2

 3

 0

 0

 1

 2

 0

 1

 1

 2

 1

 0

 0

 2

 2

 2

 3

 1

 1

Nodes :  116 Links :  171

Rt
Turn

 1

 2

 3
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 3
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 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 1

 1

 1
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 1

 1

 4

 3

 2

 1

 2

 3

 0

 0

 2
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 14
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 113
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0 4 2
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2 3 0
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0 3 2
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0 2 3
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1 1 3

0 1 4
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1 3 1

1 2 2

1 1 3

1 1 3

1 0 4

0 2 3

2 1 2

2 0 2

2 1 1

2 0 2

0 4 0

2 1 1

CELL 544000,189000

CELL 544500,188000

CELL 547000,188000

CENTRE RD

GREEN LANE/SEVEN KINGS ROAD

HIGH ST

EASTERN AVE

BEEHIVE LANE

NEW WANSTEAD/HIGH ST

MANOR RD-RODING LANE NTH

CLAYHALL AVE/SOUTHEND RD

TANNER LANE

CHIGWELL RD

NEW NORTH ROAD

EASTERN AVENUE/ALDBOROUGH
ROAD SOUTH
ILFORD LANE.

WINSTON WAY/HIGH ROAD ILFORD.

WOODFORD NEW ROAD/FULLERS
ROAD/OAK HILL (BB)
CELL 544000,190000

CELL 544500,188500

CELL 545000,185500

CELL 545000,186000

CELL 545500,187000

CELL 546000,192000

HIGH ROAD(ILFORD)/GREEN LANE

LEY STREET/BENTON ROAD

THE DRIVE/CRANSBROOK RD

BLAKE HALL RD

CAMBRIDGE PARK/BLAKE HALL ROAD

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

TLRN

BOR

BOR

BOR

TLRN

BOR

BOR

BOR

TLRN

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

BOR

 6
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 6
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 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 5

 4

 4

 4

 4

 4

Node/Link
Ref

Description Hwy
Aty

Total
Accs

Totals for 12 months ending...
12/2015 12/2016 12/2017

Date Range : 01/2015 12/2017to

Fat Ser Sli Peds Ped
Cyc

Pwr
2wl

Car/
Taxi

Gds Bus

 5.2

 8.3

 11.4

 8.8

 2.7

 13.5

 9.1

 5.1

 33.3

 8.5

Per
Km

Bus
Pas

Wet Dark

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0
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 1

 0

 0
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 1
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 1

 1

 1

 1

 3
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 1

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0

 0
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 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 1

 3

 2

 1

 0
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 0

 1

 0

 1

 2

 2

 2

 1

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1
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 6

 4
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 3

 4
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 5

 4
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 5

 4
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 2

 4

 4
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 5
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 4
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 4

 4

 4

 3

 4

 3

 1

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 2

 1

 0

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 2

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 2

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1

 1

 0

 1

 0

 0

 0

 0

 0

 2

 2

 0

 0

 0

 1

 2

 2

 2

 0
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 1

 2

 2

 2

 1

 2

 1
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 2

 4

 3

 2

 0

 3

 3

 2

 0

 2
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 1

 1

 1

 1

 1

 2

 1

 0

Nodes :  116 Links :  171

Rt
Turn

 1

 0

 1

 2

 2

 0

 0

 2

 4

 2

 1

 3

 0

 0

 0

 0

 1

 0

 0

 1

 0

 1
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 0
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 0
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 2

Boroughs Selected : 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

 14

Boro

Cells :  124



RACCNETANALYSIS_R

05 MAR 2019 09:30Date:

Page:

PILCHM1 LAAU - Accident Analysis System 

Redbridge collisions 2015-2017
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Node/Link
Ref

Description Hwy
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Total
Accs

Totals for 12 months ending...
12/2015 12/2016 12/2017

Date Range : 01/2015 12/2017to

Fat Ser Sli Peds Ped
Cyc

Pwr
2wl

Car/
Taxi

Gds Bus

 7.4

 9.8

 5.5

 4.4

 6.5

 5.8

 3.7

 5.1

 4.7

 15.8

 8.6

 10.3
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Wet Dark
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Redbridge collisions 2015-2017
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Node/Link
Ref

Description Hwy
Aty

Total
Accs

Totals for 12 months ending...
12/2015 12/2016 12/2017

Date Range : 01/2015 12/2017to

Fat Ser Sli Peds Ped
Cyc
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Taxi

Gds Bus

 13.6
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Km

Bus
Pas

Wet Dark
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Redbridge collisions 2015-2017
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 2
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Node/Link
Ref

Description Hwy
Aty

Total
Accs

Totals for 12 months ending...
12/2015 12/2016 12/2017

Date Range : 01/2015 12/2017to

Fat Ser Sli Peds Ped
Cyc

Pwr
2wl

Car/
Taxi

Gds Bus

 18.2

 5.6

 4.5

 25.0

 2.5

 5.9

 11.1

 10.5

 3.5

 2.6

 2.1

 1.2
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Km

Bus
Pas

Wet Dark
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Redbridge collisions 2015-2017
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Node/Link
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Description Hwy
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Totals for 12 months ending...
12/2015 12/2016 12/2017

Date Range : 01/2015 12/2017to
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Cyc
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Taxi
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PILCHM1 LAAU - Accident Analysis System 

Redbridge collisions 2015-2017
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